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January 27, 2012	 NOTICE OF VIOLATION - ACTION REQUIRED

Pastor and Council
St. Paul's Reformed Church in America
6077 German Church Road
Ohio City, Ohio 45874

Dear Pastor and Council:

Van Wert County
St, Paul's Reformed Church in America
Transient Non-Community PWS
PWS ID: 0H8134712
STU D# 8159451

This letter is notification that St. Paul's Reformed Church in America has not complied with
requirements issued during this Agency's last survey performed on August 18, 2011, in violation
of rule 3745-81-60 of the Ohio Administrative Code (OAC). The church was notified in
correspondence dated September 1, 2011, to respond in writing within 30 days, with time
frames for compliance with the following requirements:

Extend the well casing the next time the well is worked on so that at least 12" of casing
extends above grade. [OAC Rule 3745-95-05(0)]

2.	 To prevent the possibility of cross-contamination from the church's waste water
system provide an air gap where the water softener backwash discharge lines drain
into the waste water plumbing or install another backf low prevention device. [OAC
Rule 3745-95]

Respond in writing upon receipt of this letter with time frames for compliance with the
above requirements.
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lease contact me at 419-373-3102.
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PC:	 Ronald Kill, Trustee
Van Wert County Health Department
DDAGW, Operations CO
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